

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Formerly Sree Chaitanya College of Commerce

P.O.: Habra-Prafullanagar, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743268

Ref. No.	***************************************	
----------	---	--

Date: 23/8/24

NOTICE

All the students (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com –Hons & General) 2nd Semester and B.A./B.Sc./B.Com – 4 year (H/H & R) programme & 3 year – Multidisciplinary Programme of 1st semester 2024 are informed that "An Awareness Programme on Students' Scholarship Scheme of Govt. of West Bengal and others", organized by SC & ST Sub-committee of Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya will be held on 30th August, 2024 at 10.30 am at college auditorium.

All the students are advised to attend the programme positively.

34. 23.08.24

Principal

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya
Habra, Prafullanagar
24 Parganas (N)

Phone: (Principal) 03216-237189, Helpline: 6291796572

E-mail: srchma@gmail.com Website: www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in